
City of Dripping Springs 

Project and Work Order Report 

June 2022 

 

Totals as of July 1, 2022 

Fiscal Year 2022  
 

Project and Work Order Report  

October 2021 - September 2022  

Project Description 
# of 

WO's 
Hours 

Documented 

% of 
Fiscal 
Year 
2022 
WO's 

% of 
Fiscal 

Year 2022 
WO 

Hours 

 

Street and ROW Maint. 49 137 13% 15%  

City Hall  45 103.5 12% 11%  

Founders Park 22 51 6% 5%  

Sports and Rec Park  26 92 7% 10%  

VMP/Triangle  18 49 5% 5%  

Ranch House  23 40.75 6% 4%  

DSRP 64 142 17% 15%  

Charro Park 12 20 3% 2%  

Fleet and Equipment  43 114 12% 12%  

Stephenson Bldg  19 59.5 5% 6%  

South Regional  Water Reclamation Facility  35 48.5 9% 5%  

Founders Day 15 74.25 4% 8%  

FY2022 Totals 371 931.5 100% 100%  



 

 

13%

12%

6%

7%

5%

6%
17%

3%

12%

5%

9%

4%

% of FY22 WO's

Street and ROW Maint.

City Hall

Founders Park

Sports and Rec Park

VMP/Triangle

Ranch House

DSRP

Charro Park

Fleet and Equipment

Stephenson Bldg

South Regional  Water Reclamation Facility

Founders Day

15%

11%

5%

10%

5%
4%

15%

2%

12%

6%

5%

8%

% of FY22 WO Hours

Street and ROW Maint.

City Hall

Founders Park

Sports and Rec Park

VMP/Triangle

Ranch House

DSRP

Charro Park

Fleet and Equipment

Stephenson Bldg

South Regional  Water Reclamation
Facility


