City of Dripping Springs

Project and Work Order Report

June 2022



Fiscal Year 2022

Project and Work Order Report October 2021 - September 2022

			% of	% of
			Fiscal	Fiscal
			Year	Year 2022
	# of	Hours	2022	WO
Project Description	WO's	Documented	WO's	Hours
Street and ROW Maint.	49	137	13%	15%
City Hall	45	103.5	12%	11%
Founders Park	22	51	6%	5%
Sports and Rec Park	26	92	7%	10%
VMP/Triangle	18	49	5%	5%
Ranch House	23	40.75	6%	4%
DSRP	64	142	17%	15%
Charro Park	12	20	3%	2%
Fleet and Equipment	43	114	12%	12%
Stephenson Bldg	19	59.5	5%	6%
South Regional Water Reclamation Facility	35	48.5	9%	5%
Founders Day	15	74.25	4%	8%
FY2022 Totals	371	931.5	100%	100%

Totals as of July 1, 2022



